Impact:o:s

CANADIAN JUNIOR LIMOUSIN IMPACT SHOWMANSHIP
Saturday, August 9, 2025
Judges: Aaron Birch & Joe Barnett

SENIOR SHOWMANSHIP HEAT 1

122 Jocelyn
129 Caden
133 Austin
134 Leah

SENIOR SHOWMANSHIP HEAT 2

138 Emma
139 Madisyn
140 Laura
146 Carson

Kennedy
Martin
Porter
Post

Qually
Robertson
Seward
Zwambag

CHAMPION SENIOR SHOWPERSON
Presented by: OPAL Stock Farm

RESERVE SENIOR SHOWPERSON
Presented by: Bar Diamond K Catle

INTERMEDIATE SHOWMANSHIP HEAT 1

96 Connor
103 Mila
135 Kaileigh
110 Haley
116 Keeley
141 Lillian

Andruchow
Cairns
Post
Debenham
Halvorson
Seward

INTERMEDIATE SHOWMANSHIP HEAT 2

144 Samuel
147 Lucas
123 Austyn
142 Abby
102 Cole
97 Roland

Stewart
Zwambag
Kishkan
Staples
Bodell
Belanger

Omemee, ON
Markdale, ON
Wainwright, AB
Alma, ON

Rose Valley, SK
Neepawa, MB
Darlingford, MB
Glencoe, ON

Ardrossan, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Alma, ON
Kennedy, SK
Rose Valley, SK
Darlingford, MB

Chatsworth, ON
Glencoe, ON
Quesnel, BC
Janetville,ON
Sundre, AB
Omemee, ON



INTERMEDIATE SHOWMANSHIP HEAT 3

115
143
148
124
125
104

Wyatt
Cody
Owen
Andie
Whitney
Esme

Gibbons
Staples
Zwambag
Kishkan
Labiuk
Cairns

CHAMPION INTERMEDIATE SHOWPERSON

RESERVE INTERMEDIATE SHOWPERSON
Presented by: Posthaven Limousin

JUNIOR SHOWMANSHIP HEAT 1

98
111
101
105
121
109

Rosemary
Vander
Rachel
Clara
Blakely
Vivian

JUNIOR SHOWMANSHIP HEAT 2

112
99
113
137
131
106

Thayer
Sawyer
Sadie
Reuben
Thomas
Keirsten

JUNIOR SHOWMANSHIP HEAT 3

126
130
120
136
118
149

Emily
William
Jaelyn
Adam
Holt
Lexi

Belanger
Dyck

Black
Carey
Homer

De La Cruz

Dyck
Belanger
Ecklund
Post
Penman
Davey

Lawrence
Penman
Homer
Post
Haywood
Zwambag

CHAMPION JUNIOR SHOWPERSON

Presented by: Bee Zee Acres

RESERVE JUNIOR SHOWPERSON

Presented by: Excel Ranches

Napanee, ON
Janetville, ON
Glencoe, ON
Quesnel, BC
Kitscoty, AB
Saskatoon, SK

Presented by: OPAL Stock Farm

Omemee, ON
Swift Current, SK
Goderich, ON
Omemee, ON
Crysler, ON
Ottawa, ON

Swift Current, SK
Omemee, ON
Seven Persons, AB
Alma, ON

Okotoks, AB
Westbourne, MB

Durham, ON
Okotoks, AB
Crysler, ON
Alma, ON

Bragg Creek, AB
Glencoe, ON




PEEWEE SHOWMANSHIP
100 Josie Belanger Omemee, ON
114 Rhett Ecklund Seven Persons, AB
119 Revington Haywood Bragg Creek,AB
127 Addison Lawrence Durham, ON
132 John Penman Okotoks, AB

CHAMPION PEEWEE SHOWPERSON

Presented by: Pinch Hill Cattle Co.

RESERVE PEEWEE SHOWPERSON

Presented by: Rancliff Limousin

LITTLE ONES SHOWMANSHIP

107 Karson Davey Westbourne, MB
108 McKenzie Davey Westbourne, MB
117 Anthony Harden Edenwold, SK
128 Avery Luc Zehner, SK

145 Rylin Verbeek Morinville, AB

CHAMPION OVERALL SHOWPERSON

Presented by: Crown Hill Acres Limousin

RESERVE OVERALL SHOWPERSON

Presented by: Highland Stock Farms Ltd.
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Class 1: MARKET ANIMAL

LIMOUSIN*

Impact:s:s

CANADIAN JUNIOR LIMOUSIN IMPACT SHOW
Saturday, August 9, 2025
Judges: Aaron Birch & Joe Barnett

Entry # Reg # Tattoo Name Weights
123 Austyn Kishkan Bear 1295lbs
124 Andie Kishkan Oscar 1420lbs
CHAMPION MARKET ANIMAL,
Presented by: TEAM Auction Sales
RESERVE CHAMPION MARKET ANIMAL,
Presented by: B Bar Cattle
Class 2: PERCENTAGE LIMOUSIN BULL CALF
Entry # Reg # Tattoo Name DOB Sire
111 Vander Dyck CXM4129574 DYK 12N  JET STREAM CONSPIRACY 12N 25/01/2025 EXCEL POLLED JET STREAM 22J
Class 3: PERCENTAGE SENIOR YEARLING HEIFER
Entry # Reg # Tattoo Name DOB Sire
133 Austin Porter CXF4126254 PLN 38M PLNS MATCH MAKER 38M 18/01/2024 CELL HISTORY MAKER 0256H ET
CHAMPION PERCENTAGE BULL,
Presented by: Lakeside Farms
CHAMPION PERCENTAGE FEMALE
Presented by: Greenwood Cattle
Class 5: PUREBRED BULL CALF- HEAT 1
Entry # Reg # Tattoo Name DOB Sire
118 Holt Haywood CPM4129660 RAM 31M  HIGHLAND MAUI 31M 18/12/2024 NEM LADY'S MAN 9L ET
119 Rev Haywood CPM4129672 AGM 35M  HIGHLAND MEXICO 35M 24/12/2024 DIAMOND C JACKSON 51J
102 Cole Bodell CPM4128862 GHR 101N GHR NASCAR 1/1/2025 MARTENS LIEUTENANT 16L ET
130 William Penman CPM4129663 RAM 3N HIGHLAND NICK 3N 2/1/2025 DIAMOND C JACKSON 51J
139 Madisyn Robertson CPM4129009 THE 509N EMF NIGHTHAWK 509N 10/1/2025  SSTO GUNS N ROSES 9408G ET
Class 5: PUREBRED BULL CALF- HEAT 2
Entry # Reg # Tattoo Name DOB Sire
134 Leah Post CPM4129584 BBC 2N DBCC NAPOLEON 2N 15/01/2025 WULFS HYANNIS 4785H
133 Austin Porter CPM4129717 PLN 33N PLNS NOTARY 33N 15/01/2025 BALAMORE HICKORY 060H
125 Whitney Labiuk CPM4129712 WEL 15N TRIPLE 'J' NITRO 19/01/2025 RPY PAYNES LENNY 14L
149 Lexi Zwambag CPM4129646 BBC 11N DBCC NACHO LIBRE 11N ET 25/01/2025 RICHMOND HECTOR SRD 178H
115 Wyatt Gibbons CPM4129354 UDX 16N SGL NO LIMIT 16N 30/01/2025 DIAMOND C LIMITLESS 5L
104 Esme Carins CPM4129355 UDX58N  SGL NOTORIOUS 58N 12/2/2025  B-BAR WRANGLER 41H

CHAMPION BULL CALF:

Presented by: Bar 3R Limousin

RESERVE BULL CALF:

Presented by: Bar 3R Limousin

Dam
GREENWOOD FAREWELL 66K

Dam
BALAMORE FLAME 249K

Dam

LIMOLYN ALANNA

HIGHLAND KELSEY 15K

GHR POLLED KALYPSO
HIGHLAND DARLING

RPY PAYNES DREAM GIRL 26D ET

Dam

DBCC FRENCHMAID 1F
PINNACLE'S/PLN FORGET ME NOT 833F
TRIPLE 'J' LOVELY LADY

DBCC FOXY LADY 7F

SGL KYANITE UDX 35K

SGL EMILIE



Class 6: PUREBRED HEIFER CALF BORN IN 2025 - HEAT 1

Entry # Reg #
142 Abby Staples CPF4128318
140 Laura Seward CPF4129252
139 Madisyn Robertson CPF4129002
110 Haley Debenham CPF4129007
141 Lillian Seward CPF4129257
99 Sawyer Belanger CPF4129539

Class 6: PUREBRED HEIFER CALF BORN IN 2025 - HEAT 2

Entry # Reg #
127 Addison Lawrence  CPF4129264
143 Cody Staples CPF4129101
100 Josie Belanger CPF4128309
103 Mila Carins CPF4129356
136 Adam Post CPF4129696

CHAMPION HEIFER CALF

Tattoo
BLC 710N
LJS 2N
THE 503N
THE 505N
AJH 7N
BLC 44N

Tattoo
AJH 14N
BLC 4N
BLC 133N
UDX 35N
BBC 24N

Name

BLCC N710 DUCHESS
AMAGLEN NELLIE JO
EMF/HR NAOMI 503N

EMF NEVADA 505N
AMAGLEN MISS NYLA
BLCC N44 BURNING HEART

Name

AMAGLEN NORMA JEAN
BLCC N4 CRY BABY
BLCC N133 SAKOYA
SGL NEW ERA 35N
DBCC NYA 24N

Presented by: Eden Meadows Farm

RESERVE CHAMPION HEIFER CALF

Presented by: Boulder Land & Cattle Co

Class 7: PUREBRED JUNIOR YEARLING HEIFER born April 1 — December 31, 2024

Entry # Reg #
101 Rachel Black CPF4124091
137 Reuben Post CPF4126020

98 Rosemary Belanger CPF4126133
105 Clara Carey CPF4126282

CHAMPION JUNIOR YEARLING

Tattoo
BLK 23M
KLA 104M
BLC 21M
BLC 60M

Name

LOYAL LINE MOCKINGJAY

K. AXLEY MONTANA 104M

BLCC M21 SHE'S THE ONE
BLCC M60 MISS SIX

Presented by: Hardrock Land & Cattle Co Ltd
RESERVE CHAMPION JUNIOR YEARLING

Presented by: Hillside Farm

Class 8: PUREBRED SENIOR YEARLING HEIFER born January 1 — March 31, 2024- Heat 1

Entry # Reg #

111 Vander Dyck CPF4125194
109 Vivian de la Cruz CPF4124929
126 Emily Lawrence CPF4126200
125 Whitney Labiuk CPF4124953

97 Roland Belanger CPF4125285
144 Sam Stewart CPF4126958
102 Cole Bodell CPF4124024

Tattoo
PYN 701M
OPAL 2M
TSC 1M
RPY 9M
BLC 360M
RGK 406M
GHR 104M

Name

GREENWOOD ALLY 701M ET
OPAL MOONSTONE

777 MOCKINGJAY 1M

RPY PAYNES MADALYN 9M

BLCC M360 PILLOW TALK
HILLVIEW MORNING GLORY 406M
GHR POLLED MICHY

Class 8: PUREBRED SENIOR YEARLING HEIFER born January 1 — March 31, 2024- Heat 2

Entry # Reg #
146 Carson Zwambag  CPF4124893
122 Jocelyn Kennedy CPF4124894
123 Austyn Kishkan CPF4123906
141 Lillian Seward CPF4124577
145 Rylin Verbeek CPF4126287
124 Andie Kishkan CPF4125493
140 Laura Seward CPF4124585
147 Lucas Zwambag CPF4126099

Tattoo
BBC 4M
BBC 5M
RAE 24M
AJH 12M
RGK 401M
RGF 6M
HNH 20M
UDX 4M

Name

DBCC MIDNIGHT MESS AROUND 4M
DBCC/VLE MAE WEST 5M ET
PINNACLE'S MEET ME HALF WAY 24M
AMAGLEN MISS MOLLY

HILLVIEW MYSTIC 401M

RG'S MAKE IT TENDER 6M

AMAGLEN MOONBEAM

SGL MIAMI 4M

DOB
1/1/2025
1/1/2025
3/1/2025
3/1/12025
10/1/2025
11/1/2025

DOB
13/01/2025
18/01/2025
3/2/2025
6/2/2025
16/02/2025

DOB
71412024
16/04/2024
8/8/2024
20/9/2024

DOB

1/1/2024
2/1/2024
3/1/2024
5/1/12024
6/1/2024
7/1/2024
9/1/2024

DOB

16/01/2024
17/01/2024
18/01/2024
20/01/2024
20/01/2024
22/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024

Sire

GREENWOOD SHIFT PYN 716J ET
WULFS KACTUS 4841K

ROYAL JESTER RBGL 103J

SSTO GUNS N ROSES 9408G ET
JYF GALVESTON 383G

ROMN MADE TO ORDER

Sire
JYF GALVESTON 383G

GREENWOOD COMMITMENT 705K ET
GREENWOOD EASY MONEY PYN704E ET

B-BAR/VLE FUGITIVE 8J ET
LFLC JOKER 250J

Sire
COLE CREDENTIALS 65J ET
BALAMORE GOLD RUSH 927G

GREENWOOD EASY MONEY PYN704E ET

WULFS AMAZING BULL T341A

Sire

B-BAR/VLE FUGITIVE 8J ET
NEW LIFE HENRY

777 CATTLE HAWKINS
WULFS HYANNIS 4785H
BLCC K13 WAR HORSE
SIRLOIN HULK 24H

RPY PAYNES MARATHON 47U

Sire

CIRCLE T FIGHT CLUB
RICHMOND HECTOR SRD 178H
PINNACLE'S FIVE O 2F

JYF GALVESTON 383G
MARTENS KOBE 6K

TREF HARDCORE 204H

IVY'S MARKSMAN HTZ 10Z
B-BAR WRANGLER 41H

Dam

BLCC L710 TENDERHEART
AMAGLEN KELLY JO

RPY PAYNES LILAH 9L
EMF JADE 36J

AMAGLEN JUICE NEWTON
BLCC FIRE HEART

Dam

AMAGLEN FINESSE
GREENWOOD KATEY BWP 40H
GREENWOOD GEM JXP 13G
SGL JOANNA

DBCC MS. JACKSON 1J

Dam

LOYAL LINE KISS AND TELL
K. AXLEY POLLED GEORGIA
BLCC SHE'S THE ONE

BLCC GOOD GRACES

Dam

GREENWOOD PLD ALLY 702A
GREENWOOD PHOEBIE PYN 707J ET
SIRLOIN CARESS

HLC HANNA 37H

BLCC J391 PILLOW TALK

HILLVIEW GLEAMING GLORY 969G
GHR POLLED KALYPSO

Dam

LAZY H KEPT SECRET 19K
PINCH HILL FANTASY 824F
PINNACLE'S KERRIA 60K
AMAGLEN JUICE NEWTON
HILLVIEW HIDDEN GEM 4H
GREENWOOD TENDER 37J
AMAGLEN FAREWELL
EXQUISITE



Class 8: PUREBRED SENIOR YEARLING HEIFER born January 1 — March 31, 2024- Heat 3

Entry # Reg # Tattoo Name DOB Sire
110 Haley Debenham CPF4125008 THE 407M EMF MONROE 407M 28/01/2024 PINNACLE'S KANSAS CITY 8K
112 Thayer Dyck CPF4125072 DYK12M  DAISY 12M 30/01/2024 GREENWOOD SHIFT PYN 716J ET
113 Sadie Ecklund CPF4126028 UDX 10M  SGL MAY-FLOWER 10M 2/2/2024 GREENWOOD ELECTRIC IMPACT ET
138 Emma Qually CPF4129707 AKL 18M QUALLY-T MELINDA 18M 07/02/2024 BLCC JESSE JAMES
135 Kaleigh Post CPF4127102 KLA 86M K. AXLEY MAY FLOWER 86M 19/02/2024 RICHMOND JACKPOT SRD 29J
148 Owen Zwambag CPF4124933 BBC 32M  DBCC/VLE MORNING MIST 32M 7/3/2024 LFLC JOKER 250J
116 Keeley Halverson =~ CPF4129708 AKL 71M QUALLY-T MARGOT 71M 02/03/2024 RPY PAYNES TAKE DOWN 38H ET
129 Caden Martin CPF4124628 LAZ 81M LAZY A MYKINDOFTROUBLE 31/03/2024 RICHMOND GRID IRON SRD 171G

CHAMPION SENIOR YEARLING
Presented by: Circle T Limousin

RESERVE CHAMPION SENIOR YEARLING
Presented by: RG Farms

Class 9: Two-year old cow (2023) with 2025 natural calf at foot

Entry # Reg # Tattoo Name DOB Sire
125 Whitney Labiuk CPF4124250 WEL 11L  TRIPLE 'J' LOVELY LADY 3/1/2023 GREENWOOD ELECTRIC IMPACT ET
Calf-at-Side: CPM4129712, WEL 15N, TRIPLE 'J' NITRO born 01/19/2025
139 Madisyn Robertson CPF4120065 RPY 9L RPY PAYNES LILAH 9L 8/1/2023 SSTO GUNS N ROSES 9408G ET
Calf-at-Side: CPF4129002, THE 503N, EMF/HR NAOMI 503N born 01/03/2025
124 Andie Kishkan CPF4119781 RAE 5L PINNACLE'S LAUGH IT UP 5L 16/01/2023 MAGS YIP

Calf-at-Side: CPF4128414, RAE 2N, PINNACLE'S NO JOKE 2N born 01/05/2025

Class 10: Mature cow with 2025 natural calf at foot

Entry # Reg # Tattoo Name DOB Sire
140 Laura Seward CPF4114604 AJH 2K AMAGLEN KELLY JO 3/1/2022 WULFS AMAZING BULL T341A
Calf-at-Side: CPF4129252, LJS 2N, AMAGLEN NELLIE JO born 01/01/2025
111 Vander Dyck CPF4119843 PYN 66K  GREENWOOD FAREWELL 66K 22/01/2022 GREENWOOD ELECTRIC IMPACT ET
Calf-at-Side: CXM4129574, DYK 12N, JET STREAM CONSPIRACY 12N born 01/25/2025
102 Cole Bodell CPF4117324 GHR 101K GHR POLLED KALYPSO 21/02/2022 ROMN TUFF ENUFF 103T

Calf-at-Side: CPM4128862, GHR 101N, GHR NASCAR born 01/01/2025

CHAMPION SENIOR FEMALE
Presented by: Qually- T Limousin

RESERVE CHAMPION SENIOR FEMALE
Presented by: 777 Cattle Ltd.

GRAND CHAMPION FEMALE
Presented by: Payne Livestock

RESERVE GRAND CHAMPION FEMALE
Presented by: Posthaven Limousin

Dam

RPY PAYNES FELICITY 48F ET
GREENWOOD FAREWELL 66K
SGL FLORA

QUALLY-T KORAL 6K

EXCEL POLLED MAY 207K
DBCC/VLE KITTYHAWK 19K
QUALLY - T ZINGBELLA

LAZY A FARRAH

Dam
TRIPLE J LADY ECSTASY

EDW DRAMA

PINNACLE'S GIDDY 38G

Dam
AMAGLEN DOLLY

RPY PAYNES BAILEY 11Z

SKL POLLED LADY
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